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Blissful Exercises    

 
I  Blissful Exercises  

 

Sri Shiv Sahastranam Stotram table 

 

Sr. no. Shaloka  

 

Nama Total  

Name 

1 2 11 11 

2 3 7 18 

3 4 7 25 

4 5 9 34 

5 6 7 41 

6 7 10 51 

7 8 9 60 

8 9 7 67 

9 10 8 75 

10 11 8 83 

11 12 10 93 

12 13 8 101 

13 14 11 112 

14 15 9 121 

15 16 8 129 

16 17 8 137 

17 18 9 146 

18 19 10 156 

19 20 7 163 

20 21 8 171 

21 22 8 179 

22 23 7 186 

23 24 8 194 

24 25 7 201 

25 26 7 208 

26 27 7 215 

27 28 9 224 

28 29 9 233 

29 30 9 242 

30 31 8 250 

31 32 8 258 

32 33 9 267 

33 34 7 274 

34 35 10 284 

35 36 9 293 

36 37 8 301 

37 38 8 309 

38 39 9 318 

39 40 9 327 

40 41 6 333 

41 42 6 339 

42 43 7 346 

43 44 7 353 

44 45 7 360 

45 46 8 368 

46 47 9 377 
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47 48 8 385 

48 49 9 394 

49 50 8 402 

50 51 8 410 

51 52 8 418 

52 53 9 427 

53 54 8 435 

54 55 8 443 

55 56 9 452 

56 57 7 459 

57 58 7 466 

58 59 9 475 

59 60 8 483 

60 61 10 493 

61 62 7 500 

62 63 8 508 

63 64 7 515 

64 65 8 523 

65 66 6 529 

66 67 7 536 

67 68 6 542 

68 69 7 549 

69 70 7 556 

70 71 8 564 

71 72 8 572 

72 73 7 579 

73 74 6 585 

74 75 8 593 

75 76 9 602 

76 77 8 610 

77 78 7 617 

78 79 7 624 

79 80 8 632 

80 81 7 639 

81 82 8 647 

82 83 7 654 

83 84 8 662 

84 85 6 668 

85 86 6 674 

86 87 6 680 

87 88 10 690 

88 89 7 697 

89 90 8 705 

90 91 4 709 

91 92 6 715 

92 93 6 721 

93 94 6 727 

94 95 9 736 

95 96 8 744 

96 97 7 751 

97 98 7 758 

98 99 7 765 

99 100 8 773 

100 101 9 782 

101 102 8 790 

102 103 8 798 

103 104 5 803 

104 105 6 809 

105 106 7 816 

106 107 8 824 

107 108 7 831 

108 109 10 841 

109 110 7 848 

110 111 8 856 

111 112 6 862 

112 113 7 869 

113 114 6 875 

114 115 7 882 

115 116 7 889 

116 117 9 898 

117 118 9 907 

118 119 7 914 

119 120 9 923 

120 121 6 929 

121 122 5 934 

122 123 8 942 

123 124 5 947 

124 125 5 952 

125 126 6 958 

126 127 7 965 

127 128 7 972 

128 129 6 978 

129 130 8 986 

130 131 8 994 

131 132 6 1000 
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